ESF DES SEPT LAUX : Fléche du 26/12/2008

Edité le 14/05/2024 a 15h04

Ouvreur
LERAT MICHEL
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

8.00

43.24

40.03

o'

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

17.00%

30.00%

45.00%

60.00%

65.00%

Temps 46.84 52.04 58.05 1:04.05 1:06.06
Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|DORNE KYRIAN M| 1997 BEN 46.91 17.17 Vermeil 21.02
2| LEGENDRE SIMON M| 1996 BEN 53.54 33.73 Argent 37.58
3|LEGENDRE JULIE F| 1995 MIN 57.96 44.77 Argent 48.62
4|JUGEAU OSCAR M| 1999 POU 1:02.51 56.13 Bronze 59.98
5|DUPRESSOIR CAMILLE F| 1999 POU 1:05.25 62.97 Fléchette 66.82
6 | BRIAND TITOUAN M| 1995 MIN 1:06.46 66.00 69.85
7|LANGLOIS GAETAN M| 1995 MIN 1:10.61 76.36 80.21
8 |BITEBIERE MORAN F| 1995 MIN 1:11.23 77.91 81.76
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